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LVM des NWDSB 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.41.74

KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren III Seite: 1

Stand: 11.07.2022 11:06 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  100821 SSGem Bramsche 923,8 Ringe 73 16 1

1196 Lamping, Franz-Josef 303,3
1241 Vogeling, Gregor 310,9
1198 Kotte, Karl-Heinz 309,6

2  101002 Schützencorps Emden 913,3 Ringe 64 26

1221 Boerma-Lüppen, Anke 306,6
1222 Lüppen, Alfred 307,2
1223 Nesic, Alfred 299,5

3  100302 SV Drebber 1900 910,7 Ringe 62 28

1146 Harzmeier, Jürgen 301,9
1147 Veitz, Franz 304,9
1148 Brandt, Karl-Heinz 303,9

4  100704 Moorriemer SV 1910 909,4 Ringe 58 30 2

1188 Ramke, Christa 307,1
1189 Heinemann, Hergen 304,8
1190 Ramke, Helmut 297,5

5  100817 SSGem Wittlage 909,0 Ringe 55 35

736 Schütz, Günther 302,6
1194 Hohlt, Günter 304,8
1195 Kohrmeyer, Detlef 301,6

6  100404 SSV Wingst 1973 907,8 Ringe 57 29 4

1160 Bleeck, Helmut 304,1
1161 Kindler, Claus-Dieter 301,4
1162 Hesse, Norbert 302,3

7  100401 SV Farven u. Umgeb. 904,9 Ringe 55 33 2

1227 Mehrkens, Margret 307,6
1228 Imbusch, Wilfried 303,0
1229 Behrens, Klaus-Hinrich 294,3
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LVM 2022 KK - Gewehr Auflage Stand: 11.07.2022,11:06 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

1.41.74
7er/6er

8  100713 SSV Lohne 903,5 Ringe 54 31 4 1

1185 Buschmann, Clemens 311,4
1186 Krümpelbeck, Alfons 291,7
1187 Sieve Lefferding, Gottfried 300,4

9  100714 SV Tell Scheps 902,5 Ringe 59 26 4 1

10  100715 SV Hahn 1904 901,4 Ringe 56 28 5 1

11  100704 SV Nordseebad Burhave 900,6 Ringe 52 36 1 1

12  100713 SSV Holdorf 1861 899,6 Ringe 50 36 4

13  101100 SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Umg. 1951 898,4 Ringe 48 37 5

14  100903 SV Huxfeld 1876 897,6 Ringe 48 39 3

15  100302 SV Drebber 1900 894,7 Ringe 45 40 4 1

16  100713 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 894,1 Ringe 44 40 6

17  100713 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 890,6 Ringe 33 54 3

18  100903 SV Huxfeld 1876 888,4 Ringe 45 38 6 1

19  100902 SGem Torfteufel Teufelsmoor 887,5 Ringe 42 39 9

20  100303 SV Mallinghausen 1928 884,1 Ringe 41 40 8 1

21  100401 SV Hesedorf 883,5 Ringe 38 45 6 1

22  101005 SV Nortmoor 1930 876,9 Ringe 37 45 8

23  100715 SV Hahn 1904 874,1 Ringe 36 43 7 4

24  100303 SV Sulingen 1848 870,2 Ringe 36 42 9 2 1

25  100903 SV Huxfeld 1876 864,3 Ringe 36 38 12 3 1

26  100901 SV Schwanewede 1920 860,5 Ringe 30 43 15 1

27  100507 SGi Thedinghausen 822,8 Ringe 20 36 20 13

28  100903 SV Huxfeld 1876 587,2 Ringe 26 27 7

29  100715 SV Delfshausen 1909 0,0 Ringe

29  101005 SV Nortmoor 1930 0,0 Ringe

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben



LVM des NWDSB 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.41.74

KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren III Seite: 1

Stand: 11.07.2022 11:06 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S Gesamt

1 1241 Vogeling, Gregor  100... SSGem Bramsche 310,9 18 103,3 103,8 103,8 310,9

2 1198 Kotte, Karl-Heinz  100... SSGem Bramsche 309,6 16 103,3 102,0 104,3 309,6

3 1222 Lüppen, Alfred  101... Schützencorps Emden 307,2 16 101,3 102,5 103,4 307,2

4 1180 von Lehmden, Hubert  100... SSV Holdorf 1861 307,0 15 103,0 102,4 101,6 307,0

5 1235 Leichter, Herwig  100... SV Etzhorn 1898 306,8 15 101,7 102,8 102,3 306,8

6 1183 Tepe, Ludger  100... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 306,8 14 102,2 102,7 101,9 306,8

7 1147 Veitz, Franz  100... SV Drebber 1900 304,9 14 102,8 100,1 102,0 304,9

8 1189 Heinemann, Hergen  100... Moorriemer SV 1910 304,8 14 102,4 100,5 101,9 304,8

9 1196 Lamping, Franz-Josef  100... SSGem Bramsche 303,3 12 100,5 100,8 102,0 303,3
10 1228 Imbusch, Wilfried  100... SV Farven u. Umgeb. 303,0 8 99,8 101,9 101,3 303,0
11 1181 Dasenbrock, Bernhard  100... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 101,7 100,9 100,3 302,9
12 930 Müller, Josef  100... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 302,0 12 102,2 99,8 100,0 302,0
13 1239 Wielenberg, Günter  100... SV Gehlenberg 301,9 10 99,7 101,1 101,1 301,9
14 1146 Harzmeier, Jürgen  100... SV Drebber 1900 301,9 12 103,5 97,4 101,0 301,9
15 1195 Kohrmeyer, Detlef  100... SSGem Wittlage 301,6 8 99,4 100,4 101,8 301,6
16 1208 Lück, Herbert  100... SV Huxfeld 1876 300,0 11 99,4 103,3 97,3 300,0
17 1166 Büßelmann, Gerd  100... SV Hahn 1904 298,2 12 102,4 97,8 98,0 298,2
18 1215 Behrends, Reenhard  101... SV Nortmoor 1930 298,1 9 97,2 99,6 101,3 298,1
19 1150 Knake, Johann  100... SV Drebber 1900 297,7 10 97,2 99,9 100,6 297,7
20 1154 Thiele, Werner  100... SV Mallinghausen 1928 296,1 9 99,0 98,3 98,8 296,1
21 1237 Ahlhorn, Hans-Georg  100... SV Altjührden 1954 295,6 8 101,1 95,7 98,8 295,6
22 1197 Meyerdirks, Clemens  100... SSGem Bramsche 295,5 6 96,7 97,9 100,9 295,5
23 1231 Vormdohre, Herbert  100... SV Drebber 1900 295,3 11 95,9 103,4 96,0 295,3
24 164 Sackmann, Heinz  100... SV Huxfeld 1876 294,8 6 98,3 98,6 97,9 294,8
25 1232 Brockmann, Siegfried  100... SV Wohlstreck 1908 294,5 7 97,7 99,1 97,7 294,5
26 1229 Behrens, Klaus-Hinrich  100... SV Farven u. Umgeb. 294,3 5 97,2 97,4 99,7 294,3
27 1149 Backer, Harald  100... SV Drebber 1900 293,3 8 96,2 98,4 98,7 293,3
28 1158 Falk, Günter  100... SV Hesedorf 292,7 8 94,5 98,0 100,2 292,7
29 1179 Meyer, Josef  100... SSV Holdorf 1861 292,0 8 94,1 100,2 97,7 292,0
30 1230 Krüer, Günter  100... SV Altluneberg 1912 289,9 7 96,5 95,5 97,9 289,9
31 1240 Tschirch, Fred-Jürgen  100... Nordhorner SSGem Nordhorn 287,9 6 93,9 94,6 99,4 287,9
32 1234 Achmus, Günther  100... SSGem Syke u. Umg. 285,9 5 94,3 95,2 96,4 285,9
33 1243 Schliephake, Bernd  101... SV Blomberg 285,9 3 93,9 96,3 95,7 285,9
34 1233 Juschkat, Jürgen  100... SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-Horst... 280,8 6 93,1 93,8 93,9 280,8
35 1238 Timmermann, Gerhard  100... SV Gehlenberg 275,3 7 94,0 85,4 95,9 275,3
36 1242 Schuldt, Sven  100... SV Schwanewede 1920 255,3 3 84,6 85,3 85,4 255,3
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LVM des NWDSB 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.41.75

KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen III Seite: 1

Stand: 11.07.2022 11:06 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S Gesamt

1 1227 Mehrkens, Margret  100... SV Farven u. Umgeb. 307,6 14 101,7 102,0 103,9 307,6

2 1221 Boerma-Lüppen, Anke  101... Schützencorps Emden 306,6 16 101,5 102,6 102,5 306,6

3 1594 Rauch, Angela  100... Schützen Verein Lehe 1848 304,5 13 100,2 102,0 102,3 304,5

4 1201 Tienken, Edith  100... SGem Torfteufel Teufelsmoor 301,4 8 100,6 100,3 100,5 301,4

5 1247 Schockemöhle, Marlies  100... SSV Steinfeld 300,6 12 98,5 101,6 100,5 300,6

6 1249 von Roden, Gabriele  100... Vegesacker SV 1852 298,0 10 96,4 99,0 102,6 298,0

7 1204 Warnken, Inge  100... SV Huxfeld 1876 296,2 8 99,8 97,1 99,3 296,2

8 1248 Koopmann, Anke  100... Moorriemer SV 1910 295,7 8 100,2 98,3 97,2 295,7

9 1169 Gerdes, Renate  100... SV Hahn 1904 295,3 7 98,3 98,8 98,2 295,3
10 1246 Wowries, Rosemarie  100... SV Sulingen 1848 295,1 7 100,1 97,9 97,1 295,1
11 1191 Kerstein, Barbara  100... SV Nordseebad Burhave 291,9 6 98,3 98,9 94,7 291,9
12 1250 Wiebusch, Renate  101... SV Hagen 1966 286,9 2 95,8 93,9 97,2 286,9
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LVM des NWDSB 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.41.76

KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 11.07.2022 11:06 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S Gesamt

1 1177 de Haan, Heinz  100... SV Tell Scheps 307,6 16 102,3 104,6 100,7 307,6

2 1176 Wieker, Bernd  100... SV Tell Scheps 304,5 12 101,3 99,9 103,3 304,5

3 1254 Theiding, Hartmut  100... KKSV Bavendorf 304,4 11 100,8 102,3 101,3 304,4

4 1160 Bleeck, Helmut  100... SSV Wingst 1973 304,1 11 102,4 99,3 102,4 304,1

5 1148 Brandt, Karl-Heinz  100... SV Drebber 1900 303,9 10 97,8 102,3 103,8 303,9

6 1151 Winkelmann-Bünte, Herm...  100... SV Drebber 1900 303,7 14 101,8 100,1 101,8 303,7

7 1167 Eiting, Rolf  100... SV Hahn 1904 303,3 10 99,5 102,4 101,4 303,3

8 1162 Hesse, Norbert  100... SSV Wingst 1973 302,3 12 100,4 99,5 102,4 302,3

9 1161 Kindler, Claus-Dieter  100... SSV Wingst 1973 301,4 13 100,2 101,8 99,4 301,4
10 1178 gr. Kamphake, Alfons  100... SSV Holdorf 1861 300,6 9 101,3 100,1 99,2 300,6
11 1225 von Reith, Heinrich  101... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Umg.... 300,5 11 96,6 101,9 102,0 300,5
12 932 Homa, Dieter  101... Schützencorps Emden 300,5 8 100,5 98,5 101,5 300,5
13 159 Wilms, Gerd  100... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 300,4 11 101,3 98,6 100,5 300,4
14 1258 Rüffer, Burghard  100... SV Hatten 1907 300,1 13 100,2 98,3 101,6 300,1
15 1257 Hinrichs, Alfons  100... SV "Hubertus" Scharrel 300,0 9 100,3 102,0 97,7 300,0
16 1168 Martens, Dieter  100... SV Hahn 1904 299,9 12 97,7 102,1 100,1 299,9
17 1226 Bundt, Jürgen  101... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Umg.... 299,4 9 98,2 98,4 102,8 299,4
18 1224 Palm, Peter  101... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Umg.... 298,5 10 98,5 97,9 102,1 298,5
19 1252 Weidmann, Willi  100... Wilstedter SV 1880 298,4 9 98,1 100,2 100,1 298,4
20 1310 Cordes, Henry  100... SV Gut Ziel Bassum 1925 297,7 9 97,8 100,3 99,6 297,7
21 1199 Hölling, Berthold  100... SGem Torfteufel Teufelsmoor 297,2 9 99,6 98,2 99,4 297,2
22 963 Rogowski, Harald  100... SSGem Wittlage 297,1 11 101,5 99,3 96,3 297,1
23 1259 Keller, Horst  100... SSC Artland 296,7 10 96,5 100,4 99,8 296,7
24 1153 Lüdeke, Dieter  100... SV Mallinghausen 1928 296,7 11 98,8 101,6 96,3 296,7
25 1211 Zöllner, Jürgen  100... SV Huxfeld 1876 296,5 9 97,9 99,2 99,4 296,5
26 1260 Wiebusch, Heinz-Gerhard  101... SV Hagen 1966 295,3 9 98,1 101,8 95,4 295,3
27 1182 Menke, Paul  100... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 98,7 99,2 97,1 295,0
28 1207 Schneider, Joachim  100... SV Huxfeld 1876 294,0 7 100,5 95,2 98,3 294,0
29 1261 Poppe, Hans-Erich  101... SV Mulsum u. Umg. 293,6 8 95,7 98,2 99,7 293,6
30 1218 Freerks, Hermann  101... SV Nortmoor 1930 292,5 6 98,0 98,6 95,9 292,5
31 1186 Krümpelbeck, Alfons  100... SSV Lohne 291,7 6 94,8 99,1 97,8 291,7
32 1157 Wowries, Siegfried  100... SV Sulingen 1848 291,3 3 95,4 99,3 96,6 291,3
33 1152 Herzig, Günter  100... SV Mallinghausen 1928 291,3 7 100,1 95,3 95,9 291,3
34 1203 Warnken, Heinz  100... SV Huxfeld 1876 291,0 5 97,1 98,3 95,6 291,0
35 833 Willenborg, Josef  100... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 290,8 8 95,1 99,0 96,7 290,8
36 1175 Mennenga, Helmut  100... SV Tell Scheps 290,4 5 98,9 95,9 95,6 290,4
37 1212 Wallrabe, Bernd  100... SV Schwanewede 1920 290,0 6 95,6 96,2 98,2 290,0
38 1184 Michelewitz, Klaus  100... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 288,8 5 96,8 95,0 97,0 288,8
39 1253 Kraczewski, Knut  100... SV Schwarme 280,1 3 95,5 92,2 92,4 280,1
40 1170 Rogge, Heiko  100... SV Hahn 1904 278,0 3 88,5 96,9 92,6 278,0
41 1214 Wirnhier, Michael  100... SV Schwanewede 1920 276,5 2 94,4 88,9 93,2 276,5
42 1165 Winter, Helmut  100... SGi Thedinghausen 273,5 4 92,8 91,9 88,8 273,5
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LVM des NWDSB 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.41.77

KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen IV Seite: 1

Stand: 11.07.2022 11:06 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S Gesamt

1 1188 Ramke, Christa  100... Moorriemer SV 1910 307,1 15 104,7 102,4 100,0 307,1

2 1268 Albrecht, Erika  100... SV Lüerte-Holzhausen 296,2 8 100,1 97,6 98,5 296,2

3 1267 Winter, Ida  100... SSGem Syke u. Umg. 294,3 7 98,0 98,7 97,6 294,3

4 1272 Bundt, Karin  101... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Umg.... 293,4 6 93,8 100,4 99,2 293,4

5 1270 Grotheer, Anita  100... SV Heidberg-Falkenberg 1871 287,5 3 92,0 97,0 98,5 287,5

6 1264 Bleeck, Christa  100... SSV Wingst 1973 286,8 9 96,8 95,2 94,8 286,8

7 1164 Prößler, Sigrid  100... SGi Thedinghausen 91,3 96,5 94,3 282,1

8 1262 Wrede, Heidi  100... SV Altluneberg 1912 278,7 94,5 93,8 90,4 278,7

9 1263 Vallan, Marianne  100... SV Sulingen 1848 273,4 4 86,2 95,1 92,1 273,4
10 1163 Bolz, Olga  100... SGi Thedinghausen 267,2 3 95,8 88,2 83,2 267,2
11 1269 Koß, Ursula  100... SV Frisch Drauf 1889 260,5 1 86,3 84,1 90,1 260,5
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LVM des NWDSB 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.41.78

KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren V Seite: 1

Stand: 11.07.2022 11:06 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S Gesamt

1 1185 Buschmann, Clemens  100... SSV Lohne 311,4 21 104,1 103,5 103,8 311,4

2 1192 Meinen, Willfried  100... SV Nordseebad Burhave 306,9 15 103,4 101,3 102,2 306,9

3 1194 Hohlt, Günter  100... SSGem Wittlage 304,8 14 100,6 102,1 102,1 304,8

4 1285 Heinemann, Peter  100... Vegesacker SV 1852 303,4 14 100,3 99,6 103,5 303,4

5 847 Meyer, Manfred  100... SV Huxfeld 1876 302,8 12 100,3 102,2 100,3 302,8

6 736 Schütz, Günther  100... SSGem Wittlage 302,6 12 101,0 100,9 100,7 302,6

7 1193 Burhop, Arnold  100... SV Nordseebad Burhave 301,8 9 100,1 102,5 99,2 301,8

8 1209 Hartwig, Horst  100... SV Huxfeld 1876 301,4 13 103,3 101,9 96,2 301,4

9 1275 Oeser, Manfred  100... SV Farven u. Umgeb. 301,2 8 98,5 101,7 101,0 301,2
10 1171 Schmidt, Hermann  100... SV Hahn 1904 300,8 10 100,0 100,5 100,3 300,8
11 1187 Sieve Lefferding, Gottfried  100... SSV Lohne 300,4 10 97,7 100,6 102,1 300,4
12 1223 Nesic, Alfred  101... Schützencorps Emden 299,5 12 97,0 101,6 100,9 299,5
13 1279 Noll, Reinhold  100... SV Bassum 1848 298,2 9 98,4 99,5 100,3 298,2
14 1284 Schröder Hayen, Heiko  100... Moorriemer SV 1910 298,0 9 101,1 96,3 100,6 298,0
15 1190 Ramke, Helmut  100... Moorriemer SV 1910 297,5 9 97,2 100,2 100,1 297,5
16 1287 Haverkamp, Werner  101... SV Himmelpforten 297,0 7 99,3 100,9 96,8 297,0
17 1276 Bruns, Karl-Ludwig  100... SV Osterbinde-Eschenhausen 296,0 9 98,5 98,7 98,8 296,0
18 1159 Schomacker, Horst  100... SV Hesedorf 295,9 6 98,1 101,1 96,7 295,9
19 1283 Weißmann, Ernst  100... Schießsportgruppe Neuenkirche... 295,4 8 99,1 98,3 98,0 295,4
20 919 Heins, Dieter  100... SV Hesedorf 294,9 7 97,7 99,0 98,2 294,9
21 1282 Warnack, Kurt  100... SV Jever 1786 294,5 9 94,7 99,4 100,4 294,5
22 1288 Heins, Rudolf  101... SV Himmelpforten 294,3 5 100,8 96,6 96,9 294,3
23 1213 Wallrabe, Hans  100... SV Schwanewede 1920 294,0 7 97,5 99,0 97,5 294,0
24 1202 Hastedt, Erich  100... SV Huxfeld 1876 291,9 9 97,7 96,7 97,5 291,9
25 1205 Bremer, Hans-Werner  100... SV Huxfeld 1876 290,5 4 96,5 96,3 97,7 290,5
26 1200 Schulz, Wilfried  100... SGem Torfteufel Teufelsmoor 288,9 10 95,3 99,8 93,8 288,9
27 1216 Schwabe, Erich  101... SV Nortmoor 1930 286,3 3 95,3 94,4 96,6 286,3
28 1155 Lautenbacher, Jürgen  100... SV Sulingen 1848 283,8 6 93,1 92,3 98,4 283,8
29 840 Grube, Wilfried  100... SV Gyhum u. Umg. 278,7 4 85,8 96,4 96,5 278,7
30 1206 Buerhop, Hans-Werner  100... SV Huxfeld 1876 278,4 4 94,1 97,2 87,1 278,4
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